Wisconsin Valley Conference Boys Soccer

STANDINGS

Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wis. Rapids
D.C. Everest
Wausau West
Wausau East
Merrill
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Tuesday, Aug. 28
D.C. Everest 2, Merrill 0

Thursday, Aug. 30

Wausau East 5, Merrill O

Wausau West 2, Wis. Rapids 0
Stevens Point 2, Marshfield 2 (tie)

Wednesday, Sept. 5
Wausau West 2, Merrill 0

Thursday, Sept. 6

Marshfield 2, Merrill O

D.C. Everest 2, Wausau West 1
Stevens Point 3, Wis. Rapids 1

Monday, Sept. 10
Marshfield 2, Wis. Rapids 1

Tuesday, Sept. 11

Wausau West 2, Wausau East 1
Stevens Point 5, Merrill O

D.C. Everest 1, Marshfield 0

Thursday, Sept. 13

Marshfield 2, Wausau East 1

Wis. Rapids 4, Merrill O

D.C. Everest 0, Stevens Point O (tie)

Tuesday, Sept. 18

Wausau West 1, Marshfield 0
Stevens Point 2, Wausau East 0
D.C. Everest 2, Wis. Rapids 2 (tie)

Thursday, Sept. 20

Stevens Point 2, Wausau West 2 (tie)
Wis. Rapids 3, Wausau East 0

D.C. Everest 5, Merrill 1
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FINAL — 2018 Valley Season

Goals

Pts For
26 39
21 31
20 36
20 21
19 19
10 19
0 4

Tuesday, Sept. 25

Wausau East 1, Merrill 0

Wis. Rapids 4, Wausau West 1
Stevens Point 7, Marshfield 1

Thursday, Sept. 27

Wausau West 5, Merrill O
Marshfield 6, Wis. Rapids 2
D.C. Everest 4, Wausau East 2

Monday, Oct. 1
Wausau East 2, D.C. Everest 2 (tie)

Tuesday, Oct. 2
Marshfield 8, Merrill O
Wausau West 0, D.C. Everest O (tie)

Thursday, Oct. 4

Wausau East 1, Wausau West 0
D.C. Everest 2, Marshfield 2 (tie)
Stevens Point 2, Merrill 0

Friday, Oct. 5
Stevens Point 1, Wis. Rapids 1 (tie)

Tuesday, Oct. 9

Marshfield 5, Wausau East 4
Wis. Rapids 6, Merrill 2
Stevens Point 7, D.C. Everest 0

Thursday, Oct. 11

Marshfield 1, Wausau West 1 (tie)
Stevens Point 7, Wausau East 0
Wis. Rapids 5, D.C. Everest 1

Friday, Oct. 12
Wis. Rapids 7, Wausau East 2

Saturday, Oct. 13
Wausau West 1, Stevens Point 1 (tie)

Goals
Agst
8

22

22

22

12

35

48



Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wausau West
Wis. Rapids
Wausau East
D.C. Everest
Merrill

Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wausau West
Wis. Rapids
Wausau East
D.C. Everest
Merrill

Merrill
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Marshfield
D.C. Everest
Wausau East
Wis. Rapids

Stevens Point
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Wis. Rapids
Marshfield
Wausau East
Merrill

Shots
Oown Opp
229 92
208 133
191 126
196 196
139 183
112 176
97 266

Shots on Goal

Own
144
140
113
136
100

85
62

Opp
48
78
72

121
128
133
200

Fouls

Own
96
141
107
122
65
75
79

GP
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Opp
70
115
91
112
62
89
146

MIN
1080
1080
1080
1080
1080
1080
1080

Team Statistics
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+/-
+137
+75
+65
+/-0
-44
-64
-169

+/-
+96
+62
+41
+15
-28
-48
-138

+/-
+26
+26
+16
+10
+3
-14
-67
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Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wis. Rapids
D.C. Everest
Merrill

Marshfield
Merrill
Wausau West
Stevens Point
D.C. Everest
Wausau East
Wis. Rapids

Stevens Point
Wis. Rapids
Marshfield
D.C. Everest
Wausau West
Wausau East
Merrill

Goalkeeping
L T
0 5
3 4
2 5
4 2
3 3
8 1
12 0

GA

12
22
22
22
35
48

Corner Kicks

Own
101
53
49
43
62
22
22

Opp
32
30
35
51
71
32

101

Yellow Cards

Own
15

5

10
10

5

4

2

Scoring

G
39
36
31
21
19
19

4

SV
40
60

111
99
56
93

153

Opp
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A
22
20
22

10

1

SV%
.833
.833
.835
.818
718
127
.761

+/-
+9
+3
+3
+1

-3

-10

TP
100
92
84
49
48
47
9

GAA
0.67
1.00
1.83
1.83
1.83
2.92
4.00



Individual Scoring

Tamirat Knutson
Ethan Kane
Ricky Perez
Oliver Hayes
Kade McManus
Ryan Keefe
Kyle Tremelling
Spencer Sparks
Blake Milkowski
Isaias Escalera
Zidane Charles
Isaac Williams
Ethan Stashek
Sam Roherty
Luke Bailey
Nick Raasch
Kevin Cassidy
Ethan Cattanach
AJ (Andrew) Metcalf
lan Pagel

Elijah Hubler-Marti
Cale Benitz
Joey Ter Maat
Tannen Taylor
Dawson Tysver
Tim DeLoye
Kaden Kizewski
Spencer Frey
Yia Yang
Brendan Chang
Noah Knezic
Keegan Pulchinski
Kyle Durr
Jordan Thao
Alex Giles

Willy Fay

Geno Zecca
Owen Williams

DCE
SP

SP
WR
MAR
EAST
MAR
WR
SP
WR
EAST
SP
DCE
MAR
WEST
WEST
MAR
WEST
WR
WR
MAR
WR
WR
EAST
MAR
WEST
WR
MAR
SP

SP
WEST
WR
WEST
DCE
MAR
MAR
MERR
SP

Individual Statistics
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Colton Thielman SP
Hero Vue SP
Franco Bonelli SP
Jack Lind EAST
Bryce Walkowski WEST
Jared Winters WR
Kole Brecke DCE
Own Goal By Opponent DCE
Avery Durkee DCE
Bennett Koehn MAR
Isaac Wellens MAR

Own Goal By Opponent MAR

Taron Gutowski MERR
Jordan Brzoznowski MERR
Hunter Wallace MERR

Brendan Leahy SP
Own Goal By Opponent SP
Jerry Schroeder EAST
Max Liss-'s- Gravemade EAST

Andrew Heinzen EAST
Kolton Heidt EAST
Bobby Niemeyer WEST
Arath Medina WEST
Will Clancy WEST
lan Arts WR
Cooper Christensen WR
Josh Fleck WR
Alejandro Mayagoitia MAR
Evan Weister MAR
Alek Zavadoski EAST
Oliver Nazari-Witt DCE
Nate Boson MAR
Augustin Fernandez EAST
Jordan Durr WEST
Austin Chang WEST
Colin Kozlowski WR
Andrew Sparks WR
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Individual Goalkeeping

(Minimum 540 Minutes) GP MIN W L T GA SV SV% GAA
Spencer Banks SP 12 1035 7 0 5 8 39 .830 0.70
Noah Knezic WEST 10 900 4 2 4 10 48 .828 1.00
Ty Tretter DCE 12 995 5 2 5 19 105 .847 1.72
Justin Abraham WR 12 1015 6 4 2 21 93 .816 1.86
Tommy Olson MAR 12 1015 6 3 3 22 52 .703 1.95
Kenny Smith EAST 9 765 3 5 1 21 71 T72 2.47
Mason Gebert MERR 12 1078 0 12 0 48 153 761 4.01
(Less Than 540 Minutes) GP MIN w L T GA SV SV% GAA
Austin Mannigel MAR 1 45 0 0 0 0 2 1.000 0.00
Ethan Manzke SP 1 45 0 0 0 0 1 1.000 0.00
Willy Fay MAR 1 20 0 0 0 0 2 1.000 0.00
Nick Raasch WEST 1 6 0 0 0 0 1 1.000 0.00
Isaac Sutton MERR 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.00
Austin Federici WEST 2 174 1 1 0 2 11 .846 1.03
Ethan Wilhorn WR 4 65 0 0 0 1 6 .857 1.38
Matt Schafer DCE 3 85 0 0 0 3 6 .667 3.18
Ben Reif EAST 4 315 0 3 0 14 22 .611 4.00



